
®
Haven  Patio Cover • Retail Price Sheet

Arcadia units only: $9.00 per lf. for electrical channel $10.00 per lf. for rain gutters, $29.00 per down spout kit.

8’ 10’ 12’

12’

14’

14’

16’
Width PALOMAR ATTACHED

E
xt

en
si

on
F

ro
m

 H
ou

se

16’

18’ 20’ 22’ 24’

8’ $    921 $ 1,392 $ 1,555 $ 1,639 $ 1,708 $ 1,990 $ 2,268 $ 2,547 $ 2,827
$ 1,490 $ 2,020 $ 2,404 $ 2,604 $ 2,821 $ 3,055 $ 3,308 $ 3,433 $ 3,719
$ 1,778 $ 2,194 $ 2,676 $ 3,027 $ 3,444 $ 3,757 $ 3,900 $ 3,970 $ 4,499
$ 1,886 $ 2,210 $ 2,760 $ 3,240 $ 3,727 $ 4,036 $ 4,190 $ 4,537 $ 4,915
$ 1,993 $ 2,468 $ 2,919 $ 3,418 $ 3,688 $ 4,156 $ 4,317 $ 4,708 $ 5,094

10’

(Pickets run this direction parallel with house                            )

8’ 10’ 12’

12’

14’

14’

16’
Width CARDIFF  ATTACHED

E
xt

en
si

on
F

ro
m

 H
ou

se

16’

18’ 20’ 22’ 24’

8’ $    756

$ 1,465 $ 2,143

$ 1,323

$ 3,590$ 3,064$ 2,356$ 1,590

$ 1,214
$ 1,141   
$ 1,656

$ 1,201 $ 1,263
$ 2,139 $ 2,184

$ 1,549 $ 1,760 $ 1,972 $ 2,197
$ 2,879
$ 3,335
$ 3,460

$ 2,663
$ 3,082
$ 3,398
$ 3,538

$ 2,568
$ 3,018
$ 3,247
$ 3,352

$ 2,370
$ 2,912
$ 3,123
$ 3,176

$ 2,673
$ 2,886

$ 2,487
$ 2,661
$ 2,804

$ 1,972

$ 2,196
$ 1,802
$ 1,818
$ 2,029

$ 1,548

10’

(Pickets run this direction parallel with house                            )

$ 1,687 $ 1,876 $ 1,977 $ 2,388 $ 2,833 $ 3,174 $ 3,536
$ 4,633
$ 5,175
$ 6,123

$ 4,287
$ 4,959
$ 5,654
$ 5,993

$ 4,132
$ 4,858
$ 5,225
$ 5,388

$ 3,812
$ 4,686
$ 4,930
$ 5,112

$ 3,162 $ 3,514
$ 3,540 $ 4,303

$ 4,644$ 3,932
$ 4,144

$ 2,916$ 2,446
$ 2,659
$ 2,760
$ 2,994

$ 1,809

$ 2,144 $ 3,231

8’ 10’ 12’

12’

14’

14’

16’
Width PALOMAR  STAND ALONE

E
xt

en
si

on

16’

18’ 20’ 22’ 24’

8’ $ 1,117 $ 2,130

$ 1,988 $ 3,043

$ 2,247 $ 3,345 $ 4,680 $ 6,267

10’

(Pickets run this direction                           )

8’ 10’ 12’

12’

14’

14’

16’
Width CARDIFF  STAND ALONE

E
xt

en
si

on

16’

18’ 20’ 22’ 24’

8’ $    920

$ 1,585 $ 2,434

$ 1,767

$ 5,175$ 3,960$ 2,698$ 1,806

$ 1,491
$ 1,266
$ 2,016

$ 1,546 $ 1,629
$ 2,605 $ 2,917

$ 2,068 $ 2,350 $ 2,634 $ 2,934
$ 3,845

$ 5,081

$ 3,556
$ 4,117 $ 4,485
$ 4,692
$ 4,878

$ 3,429
$ 4,031
$ 4,336
$ 4,472

$ 3,164
$ 3,888
$ 4,171
$ 4,242

$ 3,571
$ 3,853

$ 3,028
$ 3,240
$ 3,415

$ 2,402

$ 2,691
$ 2,191
$ 2,209
$ 2,467

$ 1,767

10’

(Pickets run this direction                           )


	Page 1

