Haven® Patio Cover • Retail Price Sheet

Width (Pickets run this direction parallel with house										
	8'	10'	12'	14'	16'	18'	20'	22'	24'	
e 8'	\$ 921	\$ 1,392	\$ 1,555	\$ 1,639	\$ 1,708	\$ 1,990	\$ 2,268	\$ 2,547	\$ 2,827	
is 10',	\$ 1,490	\$ 2,020	\$ 2,404	\$ 2,604	\$ 2,821	\$ 3,055	\$ 3,308	\$ 3,433	\$ 3,719	
	\$ 1,778	\$ 2,194	\$ 2,676	\$ 3,027	\$ 3,444	\$ 3,757	\$ 3,900	\$ 3,970	\$ 4,499	
Extended 14, 16, 16, 16, 16, 16, 16, 16, 16, 16, 16	\$ 1,886	\$ 2,210	\$ 2,760	\$ 3,240	\$ 3,727	\$ 4,036	\$ 4,190	\$ 4,537	\$ 4,915	
절투 16'	\$ 1,993	\$ 2,468	\$ 2,919	\$ 3,418	\$ 3,688	\$ 4,156	\$ 4,317	\$ 4,708	\$ 5,094	

1	Width (Pickets run this direction ← →)							PALOMAR STAND ALONE			
	8'	10'	12'	14'	16'	18'	20'	22'	24'		
8'[\$ 1,117	\$ 1,687	\$ 1,876	\$ 1,977	\$ 2,130	\$ 2,388	\$ 2,833	\$ 3,174	\$ 3,536		
= 10'	\$ 1,809	\$ 2,446	\$ 2,916	\$ 3,162	\$ 3,514	\$ 3,812	\$ 4,132	\$ 4,287	\$ 4,633		
. <u>≅</u> 12'	\$ 1,988	\$ 2,659	\$ 3,043	\$ 3,540	\$ 4,303	\$ 4,686	\$ 4,858	\$ 4,959	\$ 5,175		
를 14'	\$ 2,144	\$ 2,760	\$ 3,231	\$ 3,932	\$ 4,644	\$ 4,930	\$ 5,225	\$ 5,654	\$ 6,123		
≦ 16'[\$ 2,247	\$ 2,994	\$ 3,345	\$ 4,144	\$ 4,680	\$ 5,112	\$ 5,388	\$ 5,993	\$ 6,267		

Width (Pickets run this direction parallel with house CARDIFF ATTACHE										
	8'	10'	12'	14'	16'	18'	20'	22'	24'	
e 8'	\$ 756	\$ 1,141	\$ 1,201	\$ 1,263	\$ 1,323	\$ 1,549	\$ 1,760	\$ 1,972	\$ 2,197	
is 10' H 12'	\$ 1,214	\$ 1,656	\$ 1,972	\$ 2,139	\$ 2,184	\$ 2,370	\$ 2,568	\$ 2,663	\$ 2,879	
	\$ 1,465	\$ 1,802	\$ 2,143	\$ 2,487	\$ 2,673	\$ 2,912	\$ 3,018	\$ 3,082	\$ 3,335	
Exten 14, Erom	\$ 1,548	\$ 1,818	\$ 2,196	\$ 2,661	\$ 2,886	\$ 3,123	\$ 3,247	\$ 3,398	\$ 3,460	
≦£ 16'	\$ 1,590	\$ 2,029	\$ 2,356	\$ 2,804	\$ 3,064	\$ 3,176	\$ 3,352	\$ 3,538	\$ 3,590	

•	Width (Pickets run this direction ← →)							CARDIFF STAND ALONE		
	8'	10'	12'	14'	16'	18'	20'	22'	24'	
8'	\$ 920	\$ 1,266	\$ 1,546	\$ 1,629	\$ 1,767	\$ 2,068	\$ 2,350	\$ 2,634	\$ 2,934	
10'	\$ 1,491	\$ 2,016	\$ 2,402	\$ 2,605	\$ 2,917	\$ 3,164	\$ 3,429	\$ 3,556	\$ 3,845	
12'	\$ 1,585	\$ 2,191	\$ 2,434	\$ 3,028	\$ 3,571	\$ 3,888	\$ 4,031	\$ 4,117	\$ 4,485	
14'	\$ 1,767	\$ 2,209	\$ 2,691	\$ 3,240	\$ 3,853	\$ 4,171	\$ 4,336	\$ 4,692	\$ 5,081	
16'	\$ 1,806	\$ 2,467	\$ 2,698	\$ 3,415	\$ 3,960	\$ 4,242	\$ 4,472	\$ 4,878	\$ 5,175	